speedo >

Sport@_mo_ti_o_n

Speedo SportEmotion Cup 2014

Amsterdam, 2/11/2014

Programmanr. 3 Jongens, 100m rugslag Jun/Jeu
02/11/2014 - 12:52 Resultaten
Nederlands Record Jeugd 54.23 Laurent Bams Maastricht 28/12/2013
Nederlands Record Junioren 56.48 Laurent Bams Amsterdam 04/02/2012
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 54.23 Laurent Bams Maastricht 28/12/2013
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 55.12 Daniél van der Deen Amsterdam 06/11/2011
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 57.82 Nyls Korstanje Amsterdam 01/02/2014
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 57.97 Nyls Korstanje Maastricht 29/12/2013
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 1:01.83 Alwin Roest Den Haag 19/06/1994
Nederlands Record 12 jaar 1:03.60 Alwin Roest Amersfoort 17/12/1993
rang naam vereniging tijd RT pnt niv 50m 100m
Junioren 1 en 2
1. Luc Kroon Ed-Vo 200100697 1:03.88 E 31.52 1:03.88
2. Jelmar Koopman De Forel 200100249 1:06.67 F 32.54 1:06.67
3. Sem Dik ZV De Zaan 200100445 1:06.75 F 32.36 1:06.75
4. Klaas Pit De Forel 200104519 1:06.91 F 32.54 1:06.91
5. Sebastiaan van der Meer AZ&PC 200100913 1:08.72 F 3351 1:08.72
6. Ivo Stolk De Zeehond'73 200100615 1:09.14 F 34.01 1:09.14
7. Marcel Delfstra Orca 200100037 1:09.52 G 33.72 1:09.52
8. Bas Morelissen AZ&PC 200100861 1:09.67 G 34.23 1:09.67
9. Matthijs Westmijze ESCA Zwemmen 200101195 1:10.05 G 34.27 1:10.05
10. Bryan Agterdenbos MNC Dordrecht 200200003 1:10.65 F 35.07 1:10.65
11. Kirill Hrabcuns AZ&PC 200201221 1:10.80 F 34.86 1:10.80
12. Daan Rienties Swol 1894 200103369 1:11.09 G 34.39 1:11.09
13. Owen Peeks ZPC Hoogeveen 200100765 1:11.67 G 35.26 1:11.67
14. Makai van Haren De Forel 200200627 1:12.03 F 35.15 1:12.03
15. Coen de Lang ZPC Hoogeveen 200100067 1:12.25 G 34.36 1:12.25
16. Jan-Willem Topfer PSV 200101825 1:12.26 G 36.38 1:12.26
17. Timo Spaans PSVv 200201087 1:12.30 F 35.35 1:12.30
18. Tjeerd van Stein LZ 1886 200101439 1:14.05 H 36.26 1:14.05
19. Raoul Witten ZPC Hoogeveen 200200231 1:14.47 G 36.23 1:14.47
20. Wesley Kuiper Orca 200100889 1:16.15 38.16 1:16.15
21. Elroy Schot WZ&PC Purmerend 200200689 1:16.21 H 37.15 1:16.21
22. Ruud Veerman Ed-Vo 200200585 1:16.89 H 37.32 1:16.89
23. Marnix van Bottenburg Octopus 200100479 1:16.99 37.51 1:16.99
24. Bart Muselaers Octopus 200100865 1:17.09 37.78 1:17.09
25. Alex van Waveren Ed-Vo 200201271 1:17.33 H 37.70 1:17.33
26. Maurice Pater TriVia 200200909 1:17.45 H 38.18 1:17.45
27. Remco Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 200100789 1:17.81 38.28 1:17.81
28. Sil Oeldrich DAW 200103923 1:17.83 39.24 1:17.83
29. Viktor Koets LZ 1886 200201677 1:18.02 H 38.71 1:18.02
30. Jeroen de Mooy LZ 1886 200100723 1:18.03 37.87 1:18.03
31. Jarno Groen OEZA 200102263 1:18.54 38.01 1:18.54
32. Dushan de Bruijn De Forel 200201273 1:18.94 39.06 1:18.94
33. Luuk Einhaus VZ&PC 200200537 1:19.11 37.21 1:19.11
34. Roel Gaal OEZA 200101173 1:19.29 38.86 1:19.29
35. Raphael Mennen Nunspeet 200103049 1:19.49 38.68 1:19.49
36. Thijs Schuurmans WwvZz 200201485 1:19.93 39.81 1:19.93
37. Max Langerveld Ed-Vo 200203435 1:20.14 38.80 1:20.14
38. Peer van Bemmelen De Dolfijn 200102667 1:20.45 39.31 1:20.45
39. Jelmer Nederhoed LZ 1886 200201349 1:21.25 39.96 1:21.25
40. Kaspar van den Hoogen AZ&PC 200201225 1:21.29 40.66 1:21.29
41. Wouter Verdoes LZ 1886 200200351 1:21.33 39.53 1:21.33
42. Finn van Bommel De Columbiaan 200103683 1:21.36 39.43 1:21.36
43. Jonah Stekelenburg Zwemlust-den Hommel 200101667 1:22.05 39.91 1:22.05
44. Luc Mul DAW 200201025 1:22.56 41.03 1:22.56
45. Niels van Noort wvz 200200079 1:22.67 39.19 1:22.67
46. Boy Borreman LZ 1886 200102751 1:23.26 41.07 1:23.26
47. Hidde Wernsen Zignea 200200697 1:23.43 41.33 1:23.43
48. Jeroen Rekvelt De Dolfijn 200103935 1:23.67 42.04 1:23.67
49. Rick Haanschoten AZ&PC 200100291 1:24.07 41.40 1:24.07
50. Max Mastebroek Zignea 200101395 1:24.41 40.67 1:24.41
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Programmanr. 3, Jongens, 100m rugslag, Junioren 1 en 2

Speedo SportEmotion Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 2/11/2014

rang naam vereniging tijd RT pnt niv 50m 100m
51. Marlon Bil DAW 200102649 1:25.07 * 39.83 1:25.07
52. Tom Blankestijn AZ&PC 200201185 1:25.69 42.12 1:25.69
53. Olaf Jan Bosscher Orca 200200037 1:26.13 42.07 1:26.13
54. Tristan Kornet Zwemlust-den Hommel 200200297 1:28.44 42.67 1:28.44
55. Scott Jansen d'ELFT 200202455 1:29.96 44.11 1:29.96
DIS Bas Scholten Octopus 200201171
RE
DIS Floris Nederburgh Zignea 200102739
RD
Junioren 3 en 4
1. Jens Krijgsman De Columbiaan 199901429 59.63 E 29.24 59.63
2. Torben Lammerdink WS Twente 199900745 1:00.18 E 29.71 1:00.18
3. Ruben Griffioen De Columbiaan 199900771 1:01.42 F 29.55 1:01.42
4. Klaas Arkesteijn d'ELFT 199901897 1:02.23 F 30.33 1:02.23
5. Sam Haring DAW 199901491 1:02.25 F 30.75 1:02.25
6. Jari Groenhart TriVia 200000271 1:03.02 F 31.17 1:03.02
7. CalvinLu De Dolfijn 200004627 1:03.61 * F 30.19 1:03.61
8. Max Voortman De Berkelduikers 199902923 1:04.02 F 30.78 1:04.02
9. Noah Legerstee d'ELFT 200003593 1:05.09 F 32.31 1:05.09
10. Sander Dorland ZV De Zaan 199902643 1:05.45 F 31.71 1:05.45
11. Justus Ykema DWK 199900029 1:05.63 G 31.90 1:05.63
12. Wesley Bos De Columbiaan 199901241 1:06.14 G 32.47 1:06.14
13. Niek Heethaar Aquapoldro 199900999 1:06.40 G 31.91 1:06.40
14. Rense Ruig ZV De Zaan 199901627 1:07.05 G 32.36 1:07.05
Stijn Simons PSVv 199900813 1:07.05 G 33.11 1:07.05
16. Jurre Dielen ZPCH 199904479 1:07.14 G 32.63 1:07.14
17. Bas Willemsen Nunspeet 199900959 1:07.22 G 32.40 1:07.22
18. Eric Verdoes LZ 1886 199900947 1:07.99 G 33.75 1:07.99
19. Jeroen Kok De Berkelduikers 199901289 1:08.01 G 32.91 1:08.01
Junior de Bruin ZPC Hoogeveen 200000839 1:08.01 G 33.68 1:08.01
21. David Kuipers Orca 200003633 1:08.67 G 33.78 1:08.67
22. Edwin Jager De Berkelduikers 199901571 1:09.16 H 34.15 1:09.16
23. Nick van Irsel ZC AquaDream 200000383 1:09.24 G 34.31 1:09.24
24. lanvan Tiel Ed-Vo 200000349 1:09.39 G 33.69 1:09.39
25. Daniél Apperloo WvVvz 200002645 1:09.88 G 34.04 1:09.88
26. Erik Bult DAW 199902153 1:09.97 H 34.19 1:09.97
27. Anton Jansen MNC Dordrecht 200003621 1:10.28 H 34.57 1:10.28
28. Erik van der Linden YAYYA 199900311 1:10.32 H 33.32 1:10.32
29. Timo de Vries De Forel 199900407 1:10.70 H 33.66 1:10.70
30. Auke Jan Ytsma Orca 199900905 1:10.89 H 35.10 1:10.89
31. Tim Wassenaar ZV De Zaan 199901869 1:10.91 H 35.24 1:10.91
32. Hugo Jan Bosscher Orca 200000185 1:10.96 H 34.78 1:10.96
33. Thomas Hamstra Orca 200001693 1:11.16 H 35.56 1:11.16
34. lan Terlouw Bz&PC 200002345 1:11.28 H 35.34 1:11.28
35. Merijn Koopmans MNC Dordrecht 199902115 1:11.43 35.06 1:11.43
36. Joppe van Beek DAW 199900627 1:12.20 34.88 1:12.20
37. Arjan Dekker TriVia 200000499 1:12.48 H 35.14 1:12.48
38. Erwin Heinsius HZ&PC Heerenveen 199900695 1:12.63 35.53 1:12.63
39. Jurre ten Dam WS Twente 200003107 1:13.31 35.63 1:13.31
40. Ivar Oldenhof De Dolffijn 200000081 1:13.44 35.19 1:13.44
41. Lennart Muijzer WS Twente 199903587 1:13.71 35.73 1:13.71
42. Rogier Dorsman De Devel 199900211 S13 1:13.81 460 36.20 1:13.81
43. Sybe de Waard De Devel 199900139 1:14.72 36.71 1:14.72
44. Jelmer Meijer HZ&PC Heerenveen 199900177 1:14.88 36.30 1:14.88
45. Gerco Ganzevoort HZ&PC Heerenveen 199902091 1:15.54 * 36.63 1:15.54
46. Bastian Renshoff Octopus 200001261 S10 1:15.56 501 36.29 1:15.56
47. Sander van Beek LZ 1886 200002917 1:17.11 38.33 1:17.11
48. Franklin Paassen De Dolffijn 200003881 1:17.54 39.13 1:17.54
49. Edwin van Delft De Forel 199901609 1:17.55 37.59 1:17.55
50. Wouter van Asperen De Spatters 200000125 1:18.06 * 36.95 1:18.06
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Speedo SportEmotion Cup 2014

Amsterdam, 2/11/2014

Programmanr. 3, Jongens, 100m rugslag, Junioren 3 en 4

rang

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
AFGEM

naam

Joep Post

Miquel Koeleman
Kouhei Kinugawa
Wesley Agterdenbos
Jordi van der Lem
Adem Agovic

Luca Dellantonio
Anouar Aznou

Bas Kost

Jeugdlen?2

CoNoGakrwNE

Gauke Eilander
Luuk Nijland
Nino Sieling
Jorgos Skotadis
Jorie Seubers
Wouter de Lang
Lex Sandburg

Simon Koopen
Robin van Beek
Simon Cornelissen
Timos Skotadis

Ivo van Dijck

Darryl Lubbinge
Bart Sommeling
Beeke Beeksma
Jordy van Oel

Niels Post

Sander Kirillova

L. van der Klooster
Floris van der Meer
Wilco Nijenhuis
Mathieu Boers
Lars Ruessink
Jordi de Nijs

Jurre Stammes
Michel van Nieuwkerk
Niels Koopman
Mees van Duinhoven
Jelle Blankestijn
Dave Jansen

Kelt Garritsen

Nick Bongers

Bart Weiland
Vincent van Emous
Danny Groen
Martijn Kornet
Arend-Jan Ooms

R. Rodrigues de Mercado

Stan Ruessink
Thomas de Lange
Bas Hurink
Dennis Rekvelt
Emiel van Essen
Mike Andringa

vereniging
De Otters Het Gooi
De Columbiaan

De Dolfijn
MNC Dordrecht

Vereniging Swimcademy

De Dolffijn

De Columbiaan
De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Berkelduikers
DWK

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZV De Zaan

ZV De Zaan

LZ 1886

PSV

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Dolfijn

TriVia

WvVZ

De Otters Het Gooi
Albion

ZPB H&L Productions
d'ELFT

De Berkelduikers
WS Twente
Octopus
MSV-Zeemacht
DWK

Albion

De Forel

RzC

AZ&PC

d'ELFT

NDD

De Berkelduikers
Orca
Aquapoldro
Ed-Vo

Aquarijn

Swol 1894

De Dolfijn
Octopus

WS Twente
Swol 1894

De Dolfijn

Swol 1894

De Dolfijn

200000725
200002763
200004865
200001327
200000189
199904203
200002759
199901111
200000419

199800603
199700333
199701845
199803317
199804371
199801147
199800699
199802127
199704023
199704039
199804615
199702985
199701045
199800765
199801537
199802003
199801327
199800121
199801361
199701041
199802463
199800187
199800271
199801851
199701843
199702413
199701867
199804913
199803737
199805299
199801703
199800843
199700777
199802783
199703033
199700231
199702169
199705357
199700829
199701475
199803861
199805219
199702925
199804483

tijd
1:18.33
1:18.37
1:20.38
1:20.83
1:20.87
1:22.71

1:24.60
1:25.30

58.18

59.86
1:00.02
1:02.22
1:02.64
1:02.81
1:02.98
1:03.77
1:03.80
1:04.10
1:04.13
1:04.19
1:04.24
1:04.79
1:04.81
1:04.88
1:05.59
1:05.61
1:05.77
1:06.18
1:06.49
1:06.65
1:06.91
1:07.37
1:07.39
1:07.42
1:07.66
1:07.74
1:07.78
1:07.79
1:07.85
1:07.86
1:07.86
1:08.27
1:08.47
1:09.18
1:09.30
1:09.51
1:09.79
1:10.54
1:14.60
1:15.08
1:15.52
1:18.11

RT

pnt niv

IITIIIIIIIIIIIIIONOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTMTTT T MM

50m

38.88
37.74
39.20
38.81
39.47
40.14
42.27
41.43

28.22
29.76
29.34
29.91
30.25
29.79
30.67
30.69
31.19
31.51
30.92
30.33
31.10
31.65
31.31
31.51
31.75
32.26
31.84
32.52
32.34
32.37
32.93
32.08
32.82
32.51
32.70
33.32
33.18
33.55
33.44
33.38
33.40
33.17
33.42
33.79
33.97
33.57
33.35
34.29
36.72
36.85
35.93
37.73

100m

1:18.33
1:18.37
1:20.38
1:20.83
1:20.87
1:22.71
1:24.60
1:25.30

58.18

59.86
1:00.02
1:02.22
1:02.64
1:02.81
1:02.98
1:03.77
1:03.80
1:04.10
1:04.13
1:04.19
1:04.24
1:04.79
1:04.81
1:04.88
1:05.59
1:05.61
1:05.77
1:06.18
1:06.49
1:06.65
1:06.91
1:07.37
1:07.39
1:07.42
1:07.66
1:07.74
1:07.78
1:07.79
1:07.85
1:07.86
1:07.86
1:08.27
1:08.47
1:09.18
1:09.30
1:09.51
1:09.79
1:10.54
1:14.60
1:15.08
1:15.52
1:18.11
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